

MRN 119-207 RAISE-3 / USBD.

Transfer to Bishopsc

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Boys

DIVISION

Dejane

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1117

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Record entry				
N/Work-	Maintenance of Road from				
	Daxiapur to Bishrupa.				
Agency-	M/s. Surma Construction.				
Ref Agreement No-	14/M3D/2020-2021				
Date of Commencement-	18/05/2020				
Date of Completion-	17/02/2021.				
	work done				
① cleaning & grubbing road land.					
	2	10	30	1.0	600.0 m ²
	2	10	30	1.0	600.0 m ²
	2	10	30	1.0	600.0 m ²
	2	10	30	1.0	600.0 m ²
	2	9	30	1.0	540.0 m ²
	2	20		1.0	40.0 m ²
					2980.0 m ²
	2	2980	0.300/Het.		
		10000			
② Disturb of Cement Concrete Pavt.					
	1	19	3.75	0.190	13.538 m ²

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT of cost					
1st & final Bill					
N/Work- Maintenance of Road from					
Dariaapur to Bishrupa under					
MR N/19-20 Bansi/03, in Dargma Block.					
Agency- M/s Furna Construction.					
Ref Agreement No-14/MBD/2020-2021					
Date of Commencement - 18/05/20					
Date of Completion - 17/02/2021.					
(1/1) Clearing & grubbing road/land.					
0.300 Hec P-①					
@ 55931.27/Hec —————→ Rs. 16779=00					
(2/2) Dismantling of Concrete Concrete Paving					
13.538 m ³ P-①					
@ 1728.75/m ³ —————→ Rs. 23395=00					
(3/3) Construction of embankment with					
approved material in shoulder					
1281.0 m ³ P-⑩					
@ 197.56/m ³ —————→ Rs. 253074=00					
(4/4) Construction of concrete sub-base gr-1					
87.19 m ³ P-⑤ H.H. 87.188 m ³					
@ 2225.58/m ³ —————→ Rs. 194044=00					
Rs. 4,70,573=00					

27705/3 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) providing laying & compaction of WBM hr-10					
56.63 m ³ P-⑤					
@ 3970.98/m ³					→ Rs. 224877 = 0
(6/6) providing laying & compaction of WBM hr-III					
112.95 m ³ P-⑤ Ltd to - 112.746 m ³					
@ 3813.84/m ³					→ Rs. 430724 = 0
(7/7) providing and applying Prime Coat SS-1					
1506.0 m ² P-⑤ Ltd to - 1505.95 m ²					
@ 48.40/m ²					→ Rs. 72888 = 0
(8/8) providing laying & compaction of 20 mm thick M.S.S over WBM hr-10					
1506.0 m ² P-⑤ Ltd to - 1505.95 m ²					
@ 165.550/m ²					→ Rs. 249310 = 0
(9/9) providing & applying ferret coat Rd.1					
7248.58 m ² Ltd to 7248.54 m ²					
@ 16.60/m ²					→ Rs. 120326 = 0
(10/10) providing & laying & compaction of 25 mm thick SBC					
143.56 m ³ P-⑤					
@ 9469.36/m ³					→ Rs. 1359421 = 0
					Rs. 29,28,057 = 0

f 29,28,059 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/13) Km stone					
2 nos P-(11)					
@ 2889.24/Mo					→ Rs. 5778 = 0
(12/14) 200m stone					
6 nos P-(11)					
@ 232.93/Mo					→ Rs. 1398 = 0
(13/15) Providing every direction & place identification sign board.					
1.920 m ² P-(11)					
@ 14102.45/m ²					→ Rs. 27077 = 0
(14/17) Providing 9nd Lang Hat applied thermoplastic paint					
298.0 m ² P-(11)					
@ 831.0/m ²					→ Rs. 247638 = 0
(15/18) pr & fixing of Boundary pillars					
5 nos P-(11)					
@ 626.86/Mo					→ Rs. 3134 = 0
(15/20) 600mm equilateral triangle.					
25-0 nos P-(11)					
@ 2347.73/Mo					→ Rs. 58693 = 0
					Rs. 321711.77 = 0

832,71,777 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/21) 600 mm circular					
4 nos P - (12)					
@ 2407.59/Mo					→ R. 9630 = 0
(17/22) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
7 nos P - (12)					
@ 2406.46/Mo					→ R. 16810 = 0
(18/23) 600 mm x 500 mm Rectangular					
1 nos P - (12)					
@ 2570.94/Mo					→ R. 2591 = 0
(19/24) Painting two coats					
Prime coat in project work					
120.96 m ² P - (12)					
@ 96.760/m ²					→ R. 117042 = 0
(20/25) Planting of trees and					
tham one year maintenance					
74.0 m ² P - (12)					
@ 904.34/Mo					→ R. 66921 = 0
(21/27) Providing & fixing of					
Typical Project Board.					
2 nos P - (12)					
@ 1189.88/Mo					→ R. 23660 = 0

R. 34,03,093 = 0

Continuation

34,03,093 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/28) plastering with cement mortar (1:4)					
120.96 m ² P-⑤					
∞ 201.45/m ²					Rs. 24367 = ∞
(28/29) Brick masonry work 1:4 in Rmpwr wall.					
1.440 m ³ P-⑤					
∞ 735.56/m ³					Rs. 10593 = ∞
(24/30) E/wall excavation for sh					
39.14 m ³ P-②					
∞ 322.24/m ³					Rs. 12612 = ∞
(25/31) Filling in foundation trenches					
1.670 m ³ P-②					
∞ 518.56/m ³					Rs. 866 = ∞
(26/32) Providing B.C.C. 13-15 in foundation					
2.530 m ³ P-②					
∞ 6246.91/m ³					Rs. 15805 = ∞
(27/33) P.W. R.C.C. m-25 in box culvert					
15.24 m ³ P-③					
3.87 m ³ P-④					
19.110 m ³					
∞ 8083.88/m ³					Rs. 154483 = ∞

Rs. 36,21,819 = ∞

$$f(36, 2, 819) = \infty$$
Continuation

C & P

16.04.21

 $E-E$

Allocation Received Rs. 38,21,750 = vide

Sec. Letter No- 27

Dated 04/05/2021

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Materials Statement					
(1) Earth	—		128	1.00 MT	
(2) Mortar	—		4.53	M ³	
(3) Bricks	—		720	0.00 MO	
(4) Stone metal + boulder chips	—			599.20 M ³	
(5) Sand	—		57.86	M ³	
(6) Local Sand	—		14.96	M ³	
(7) Compulsion SS-1	—		1.28	0 MT	
(8) " RS-1	—		1.99	3 MT	
(9) Bitumen S-90	—		19.42	6 MT	
(15/02/21)					

1st & final Bill

Memo of Payment (Rs. 37,64,590 = 00)

S.D	05%	—	188,230 = 00
P.S.D	03%	—	112,938 = 00
G-tax	02%	—	75,292 = 00
C.G.S.T	01%	—	37,646 = 00
S.G.S.T	01%	—	37,646 = 00
L. cess	01%	—	37,646 = 00
Royalty	—	—	138,019 = 00
Signature fee	—	—	35,694 = 00
By Deduction	—	—	663,111 = 00
By C.F.M.S	—	—	31,01,479 = 00

Gross Payment - 37,64,590 = 00

Passed for Rs. 37,64,590 = 00 (Rupees thirty seven Lac Sixty four thousand five hundred ninety only.)

Continuation

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
RWD, WORKS DIV. BAISI

24/05/21